	OFCL T1 - 2014


	DATE
	March 30- 9:30 AM

	RESULT
	WWT SIXERS WON BY 16 RUNS

	TOSS

	WWT SIXERS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT FIRST

	UMPIRES
	CHARGERS

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	DHRUMIL


	WWT SIXERS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Nirav
	Caught behind B Srikant
	3
	0
	0

	2
	Bhargav
	Caught Bowled Jai
	1
	0
	0

	3
	Shreyash
	Run out
	18
	1
	0

	4
	Chinmay
	Caught Bowled Jai
	11
	0
	0

	5
	Niraj
	Run out
	17
	1
	0

	6
	Ala
	Caught bowled Srikant
	3
	0
	0

	7
	Dhrumil
	Run out
	8
	0
	0

	8
	Granil
	
	
	
	

	9
	Vinay
	
	
	
	

	10
	Varun
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras  2
	
	10
	
	

	
	Total        62
	7
	
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Jai
	4
	1
	16
	2

	2
	Srikant
	3
	0
	15
	2

	3
	Sameer
	2
	0
	19
	0

	4
	Rakhi
	3
	0
	11
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Bhaskar
	Caught bowled Vinay
	0
	0
	0

	2
	Mouly
	C & B Dhrumil
	3
	0
	0

	3
	Prashanth
	B Dhrumil
	6
	0
	0

	4
	Sreekanth
	Run out
	0
	0
	0

	5
	Rakhy
	Run out
	9
	0
	0

	6
	Sivajee
	Bowled Vinay
	12
	0
	0

	7
	Jai
	C Vinay B Gaurav
	7
	0
	0

	8
	Nag
	N/O
	0
	0
	0

	9
	Sameer
	B Dhrumil
	0
	0
	0

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras  10
	
	
	
	

	
	Total        48
	ALL OUT
	
	
	


	WWT SIXERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Vinay
	4
	0
	11
	2

	2
	Dhrumil
	4
	0
	21
	3

	3
	Neeraj
	3
	0
	10
	0

	4
	Gaurav
	1
	0
	4
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	


